Il sports ™

Innsbruck 2016
International Children’s Games

Speed Skating, Olympiaworld Innsbruck (AUT)

Final Results - 500 m Boys

Begin: 11:15 Airtemp. 0

Rank No
1 33
2 32
3 35
4 3
5 36
6 39
7 42
8 52
9 41
10 50
11 49
12 34
13 43
14 46
15 40
16 53
17 51
18 47
19 55
20 45
21 48
22 56
23 44
24 54
25 57
38
End:
INNS’
BRUCK

Competitor
BRANBERGEN Fonteijn
SMIT Tijn

HEREDIA BARBA Rafael
VAN DE GRIEK Ingmar
LLOP IZQUIERDO Nil
RUDOLPH Yannick
GSCHWENTNER Ignaz
BELOPUKHOV Sergei
SCHULZE Carl Gustav
GRUNWALD Aaron
CROVELLA Matthew P.
NAT Joost

MAIER Nico
SCHMAUS Thomas
EISLEB Heinrich
TEPLOV Pavel

KLEIN Collin
SALZINGER Lukas
PURSEL Davis

RIMML Sebastian
GEPPERT Maximilian
LEIDL Dylan

RIMML Mario

STUART William
FLORIO Andrew
HERPST Austin

°C

BT 1KB XE3

Nat City Pair
NED Ak 11
NED Alk 12
ESP Bar 10
NED Alk 13
ESP Bar 11
GER Erf 13
AUT Inn 10
RUS Ufa 8
GER Erf 7
GER Ottt 12
USA Lak 4
NED Ak 7
AUT Inn 9
GER Inz 9
GER Erf 8
RUS Ufa 5
GER Ott 2
GER Inz 4
CAN Wat 1
AUT Inn 3
GER Inz 6
CAN Wat 2
AUT Inn 6
CAN Wat 3
CAN Wat 5
USA Cle 1
Referee: Melanie Symalla
Starter:Robert Lauber

Da ist was los.
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WC Final

40,85
42,00
42,85
42,93
43,26
44,14
44,72
44,87
45,04
45,82
46,46
46,57
46,60
46,61
46,78
47,60
50,10
50,16
51,64
53,41
53,97
54,40
55,90
56,86
1:04,79

E Doppelmayr’

Children's Games

Points
40,850
42,000
42,850
42,930
43,260
44,140
44,720
44,870
45,040
45,820
46,460
46,570
46,600
46,610
46,780
47,600
50,100
50,160
51,640
53,410
53,970
54,400
55,900
56,860
64,790

Behind

1,150
2,000
2,080
2,410
3,290
3,870
4,020
4,190
4,970
5,610
5,720
5,750
5,760
5,930
6,750
9,250
9,310
10,790
12,560
13,120
13,550
15,050
16,010
23,940
IDQ
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